
9.21. Eileen Joyce (piano) andthe Halle Orchestra conducted
by Leslie, Heward
Concerto in E Flat Major

Ireland
9.43 The Boyd Neel String Or-chestra, with Frederick Grinke(solo -violin)
Concerto in D Minor

Vaughan Williams
40.0 Humour and Harmony
10.30 Close down

7 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m. j

7. 0, 8.0 a.m,
_
LONDON NEWs

Wake Up and Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. @ Our Garden Expert
10.146 You Ask-We Play
412..0 Lunch Music
Commentaries on First Day of
the Greymouth Trotting Club’s
Meeting at Victoria Park
1.30 p.m. Uncle Sam Presents
1.45 A Little of This, a Littleof That
3. 0 Famous Orchestras
3.30 Variety6.0 The Dance Show
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "The Rajah’s. Racer’
6.12 Let's Be Gay
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.42 the London Palladium Or-chestra
The Liberators . March

7.146 Paul Gregory (haritone),
Henry Croudson (organist),
Ninon -Vallin and Andre Bauge
(vocal duet), Marie Ormston
(piano)
7.27 Alfredo Campoli and hisoes e =Neapolitan*

Winkler

7.30 The Melody Lingers OnAnother in the series featuring
Edna Kaye, Denny Dennis, the
Debonaires and the Stanley Black
Orchestra
8. 0 "The Forger"
8.24 Released Lately
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Spotlight on Variety, fea-
turing at 9.40 Inspector Horn-
leigh
10. 0 Close down

GIN//a\
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8,0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
40.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘The House
That Margaret Bullt"
411. 0 Melodious Memories
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Vaudeville Matinee
2.30 On the Keyboard
2.45 Rambling Thro’ the (las-sics
3.15 Tune Time
3.30 Somebody’s Favourite
3.45 This is New /4.0 Rambling in Rhyihm
4.15 Fim Favourites
4.30 Cafe Music
5. 0 #£Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Orchestras and Ballads
London Palladium Orchestra
The Turkish Patrol

Michaelis
Moontime Collins

7.38 Steuart Wilson (tenor)
Spanish Ladies
Trad., arr. Vaughan Williams
It Was a Lover and His Lass
Morley arr. Fellowes

Wedding is Great Juno’s
Crown
Corkine arr. Fellowes

7.44 Leslie Bridgewater Salon
Orchestra
In a.Programme of Light Eng-lish Music
BBC Programme

8. 5 RENA SMITH (contralto)
Poor Man’s Garden Russell
The Wish Parke
AH Through the Night Trad.
To Stand With You Oakley
From the Studio

8.14 Meredith Wilson and His
Concert Orchestra
American Humoresque

Romberg
American Caprice Gould

8.23 Keith Falkner (baritone)
False Phyllis arr. Wilson
Fate’s Discourtesy ElgarFour Jolly Sailormen German
8.32 Victor Young and His Con:cert Orchestra
Selections from "The FortineTeller"
Yesterthoughts Herbert
8.38 RUTH DUNNE (soprano) |

"I Heard a Piper Playing Bax
by Aress I Change ThatSomervell
Polly.Willis Arne
From the Studio

8.47 Arthur Fiedler and Boston
Promenade Orchestra
Song of the Volga Boatmen

; arr. Glazounov
Chanson Triste Tcohaikovski
"Pomp and Circumstance"
March No. 4 Elgar

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 An Old Time Dance Pro-
gramme, by Muriel Caddie andthe Revellers’ Dance Band
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Old Time Dance Continued
11.0 London News and HomeNews from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GIN/©) DUNEDIN1140 kc. 263 m.
5. 0 p.m. Famous’ Orchestras:
The London Symphony
5.30 Music from the Theatre
6.0 Dance Musie
6.30 Light Classics
y be Popular Music
7.30 "‘"Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 Radio Stage
9. 1 Classical Music:
Chopin’s Works: (8th of series)
Leopold Godowsky /(piano)Sonata in B Flat Minor, Op, 35
9.23 Music by Camille Saint-
Saens
Liverpool Philharmonic. Orches-
tra conducted by Dr. Malcolm
Sargent
Omphale’s Spinning Wheel
9.31 Alfredo Campoli (violin)
and London Symphony OrchestraIntroduction and Rondo Capric-cioso
9.39 The Phiadelphia Orches-tra conducted by "Leopold Sto-
kowski, Pianists: Jeanne Behrend
and Sylvan Levin
Carnival of the Animals
10. 3 Instrumental Ensemble
Septet Op, 65
10.19 Philadelphia Orchestra
conducted by Stokowski
Danse Macabre
10.30 Close down

AN GZA INVERCARGILLp 680 ke. 441m,
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Other Days
10. 0 Showtime
10.27 Echoes of Hawaii
10.45 Hill Billy Roundup
11. 0 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
11.24 Keyboard Kapers
11.4Q Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee3.0 Orchestras and Ballads
3.30 Band Call
Phil Green and his Concert Ot-chestra
BBC Programme

4. 0 The Floor Show
&. 0 Music for the Tea’ Hour
6. 0 Spotlight on Gracie Fields
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 Those Were the Days
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 CHAMBER MUSIC
Piano Sonatas by Beethoven and
anaes played by

Walter Giese-
king
Sonata in C Major, Op. 53
(**Waldstein"’) Beethoven
Sonata in C Minor, K. 457Mozart

10. & Acceptances and Prospectsfor the 2nd Day of the Gore
Racing Club’s Meeting :

10.20 Close down

Saturday. October 26News from London,6.0 a.m.,fromthe ZB’s. Local Weather Report from ‘the
ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.yer

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Betty), including HollywoodHead-liners
9.45 The Friendly Road withGardner Miller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
2. 0 Priority Parade: HiltonPorter
3. 0 Gems from Musical Comedy
3.16 Keyboards and Consoles
4.16 The Papakura Business-men’s Association Programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeem session
(Thea)
5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner (Thea)
6.46 Sports Results

EVENING:
if You Please, Mr. ParkinGreat Days in Sport: Box-
Dempsey v. Carpentier
Cavalcade
A Man and His House
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyRambles in Rhythm
Sporting Blood
Doctor Mac
Scotiand Calling
On the Sentimental Side
Hits from the Shows
Dance Little LadyDance Music
Close down
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2ZB une mn
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.15 Preview of Week~-end Sport
(George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls Session with
Kathleen
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening Session by
10.15 Housewives Quiz (Mar-
jJorie
11.30 Sports News

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.15 Songs of the Open Air1.30 Crosby-the Versatile2.0 Music from the Films
2.15 Popular Orchestras
2.30 First Sports Summary
2.45 Sir Harry Lauder Sings3. 0 Ye Olde Time Music Hall
3.45 Sports Summary4. 0 Zeke Manners and his Gang
4.30 Keyboard Kapers4.45 Concerted Vocal
5.15 For the Children
5.30 Recordings

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)7.15 Cavalcade
7.45 A Man and his House
OQ Reserved
6&6 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm5 Piano Time
5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Peter Dawson Presents

|10.15 Green Rust
10.30 Music That Will Live
0 a of Dance Music fromthe Roseland Cabaret
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. = Breakfast Club with Happi
90 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rhythm and Romance
11.30 Gardening session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 Concert in Miniature1.0 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony1.30 Charles Patterson Presents-Studio Broadcast
1.45 Mirthquakes2.0 At Your Service
2.15" Hawaiian Melodies
2.30 Happiness Ahead
2.45 Memory Lane3. 0 Local LimelightStudio Presentation
4.30 Variety Echoes
4.45 Children’s session featur-
ing Long, Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING:
6. 0 lf You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 Reflections with Johnny
Gee
7.15 Cavalcade
7.45 Martin’s Corner8. 0 Reserved
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambies in Rhythm
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 5& Doctor Mac
9.30 Recordings
10. O Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 A Famous Dance Band
12. 0 Close down

AZ,B 1310 *sgggeg ltm.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Bachelor Giris’ Session
(Maureen Hill)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Ask George
10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. © Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Of Interest to Men, conduc-ted by Bernie McConnell
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
2.30 Zeke Manners and his Gang
3. 0 Sports Resume
4. 0 Old Favourites
4.30 Further Sports Results
5. 0 The Voice of Youth, withPeter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING:
6.0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin
6.30 The Scarab Ring
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc-
Connet!)
7.15 Cavalcade °
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Reserved9. 3 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 and 11.15 Broadcast of theTown Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke, 214m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
5.15 Zeke Manners and his Gang5.30 Long Long Ago: Strange
Companions
6.45 Sports Results
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30° Favourite Tunes
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 So the Story Goes
Te Great Days in Sport9. Doctor Mac
9.3 Humour Time
9.4 Hawaiian Cameo
°
5
0. 0 Modern Dance Orchestras
-30
.
10 Close down

"Paula," 3ZB’s ‘Bachelor
Girl," has much to interest
young women in her session at
9 o’clock this morning.

oe .8 hts

That sporting classic — the
memorable Dempsey vy. Carpen-
tier fight-is re-enacted in
"Great Days in Sport" from
1ZB to-night at 6.30.

a "~ "7

Time out for dancing! Mod-
ern music at its brightest and
best from 2ZA at 10.0 p.m,

eae sear

Who did it? Follow the clues
in "Green Rust," the thrilling
Edgar Wallace mystery-2ZB at
10.15 p.m.


